
Ironton HS Track & Field Schedule 2023

Girls and Boys

DAY DATE MEET LOCATION DEPART START

Sat Mar 25 Dragons Early Bird Relays Proctorville 9:00 11:00

Tues Apr 4 South Point or Coal Grove 3:30 5:00

Fri Apr 7 Chesapeake Inv Chesapeake 3:30 5:30

Sat Apr 15 70th Ironton Invitational Ironton n/a 10:00

Tues Apr 18 Coal Grove 3:30 5:00

Fri Apr 21 Fairland Invitational Proctorville 3:30 5:00

Tues Apr 25 Ironton Relays Ironton N/A 4:30

Fri Apr 28 South Point Inv South Point 3:30 5:00

Sat Apr 29 Tudor’s Biscuit World Relays Charleston TBD TBD

Wed May 3 Meigs Open Pomeroy 3:30 5:00

Fri May 5 Rock Hill Invitational Pedro 3:30 5:30

Tues May 9 OVC Championships Fairland 3:30 5:00

Mon May 15 Div 2 District Championships Pomeroy 1:00 4:00

Thurs May 18 Div 2 District Championships Pomeroy 1:00 4:00

Thurs May 25 Div 2 Regional ChampionshipsByesville TBD 4:00

Sat May 27 Div 2 Regional ChampionshipsByesville TBD 11:00

Fri/Sat Jun 2-3 State Championships Columbus TBD TBD


